

SHELANTI INDEMNITY FORM

As Shelanti Centre of Excellence is taking every necessary precaution to prevent accidents, neither the facilitators, all employees of the school, any agents, guests, other persons associated with Shelanti Private School, will be held responsible for any claims to a child arising from an accident that may occur whilst on premises, during school operating hours, unless the circumstances pertaining to such accident was within Shelanti Centre of Excellence, its facilitators, its employees, any agents, guests or persons associated Shelanti Centre of Excellence reasonable control.

Shelanti Centre of Excellence CC, CC: 2007/153123/23, Unit 5, College House, Village Walk, Parklands, 7441